### PATENT ASSIGNMENT

## Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Change of Address

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Scram Technologies, Inc.	12/01/2010

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Scram Technologies, Inc.
Street Address:	898 Commerce Road
City:	Annapolis
State/Country:	MARYLAND
Postal Code:	21401

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12583548

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (215)964-9668

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (215)964-9663

Email: messerman@scramtech.com

Correspondent Name: Matthew J. Esserman
Address Line 1: 1414 S Penn Sq Unit 20F

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 05-40343-US-P3

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Matthew J. Esserman

Total Attachments: 1 source=address#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 125

PATENT REEL: 026276 FRAME: 0168

# Change of Address Documentation no longer required for Change of Address

Old Address: Scram Technologies, Inc.

17001 Science Drive, Suite 106

Bowie, Maryland 20715

Moved on December 1, 2010 to:

New Address: Scram Technologies, Inc.

898 Commerce Road

Annapolis, Maryland 21401

Respectfully submitted,

Matthew J. Esserman

Reg. No. 41,536

1414 S Penn Sq Unit 20F Philadelphia, PA 19102

(215) 964-9663

PATENT REEL: 026276 FRAME: 0169

**RECORDED: 05/13/2011**